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Refugees

Asylum-seekers

Returnees (refugees and IDPs)
Stateless people

IDPs

Others of concern

Subregion Refugees
Central Africa and the Great Lakes 508,599
East and Horn of Africa 2,003,429
West Africa 242,340
Southern Africa 135,648
North Africa® 418,764
Middle East® 2,137,855
South-West Asia 2,473,933
Central Asia 3,284
South Asia 234,845
South-East Asia 210,442
East Asia and the Pacific®® 345,027
Eastern Europe 622,086
South-Eastern Europe 73,828
Mo etr, Cona 1075214
North America and the Caribbean 424,855
Latin America 90,017
TOTAL 11,000,166
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People in
refugee-like
situations

7,407
35,529
8

26,000
48,044
16,791

258,174
4,581
11,091
323

291,164
699,112

' Total
Refugees

516,006
2,038,958
242,348
135,648
444,764
2,185,899
2,490,724
3,284
234,845
468,616
349,608
633,177
7415

1,075,214

424,855
381,181
11,699,278

NORTHERN, WESTERN,

0f whom
assisted by UNHCR
430,621
1,955,264
231,828
61,622
344,759
1,989,232
2,490,724
3,183
54171
215,434
984
622,712
18,248

2,716

805
97,139
8,519,442
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CENTRAL AND |

SOUTHERNEUROPE‘\\H// o

CENTRAL AFRICA AND
THE GREAT LAKES

Asylum-seekers

24187
102,271
7,960
283,692
~ 36,294
29,462
5499
2,726
5518
54,963
26,218
60,053
1,939

402,614

107,516
21,912
1,172,824

o

NORTH AFRICA

WEST AFRICA

Returned
refugees
78,387
53,868
34,528

1,696

4
201,651
39,671
920
3,009

1

801

18
414,554
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IDPs protected/
assisted
by UNHCR™

3,937,168
3,357,188
278,822

60,139
53,579
7,181,542
1,378,784
42,191
489,369
866,640
311,995

5,368,138
23,925,555
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Population size
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People under
Refuined URHCRS
statelessness mandate
595,200 1,302
124,177 20,000
63,253 700,001
5,350 23
156,325 444214
112,467 -
- 28,051
40,691 -
238,990 1,393,736
- 1,063
- 225,333
19,729 12,033
- 433,462
- 210,001
- 31
1,356,182 3,469,250

Total
Various® population
of concern
235,155 5,387,405
54,396 5,750,858
37,050 1,363,962
29,015 510,190
- 540,014
3,706 10,802,799
275,486 4,302,631
3,675 37,736
425 324,590
80,284 2,128,967
- 376,889
7,565 1,792,769
77,353 498,001
19,672 1,930,962
- 742,372
12,318 5,783,598
836,100 42,873,743
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The data are generally provided by Governments, based on their own
definitions and methods of data collection. A dash (-) indicates that the
value is zero, not available or not applicable.

M Includes people who are in an
IDP-like situation.

@ People of concern to UNHCR
not included in the previous
columns but to whom UNHCR
extends protection and/or
assistance.

® According to the Government
of Algeria, there are an estimated
165,000 Saharawi refugees in
camps near Tindouf.

@ Refugee figures for Iraqis
in Jordan and the Syrian Arab
Republic are Government
estimates.

O) In China, the 300,000
Vietnamese refugees are well
integrated and in practice receive
protection from the Government

of China.
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